

PARK PAVING - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7277
DATE: 5/23/14

		Badgerland Excavating Corporation		Payne & Dolan - Madison
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page - Churchill Heights				
10911.0 - Mobilization - LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,165.00
21024.0 - Silt Sock (12") Complete - LF	120.00	\$2.00	\$240.00	\$4.50
20101.0 - Excavation Cut - CY	90.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$53.00
20202.0 - Fill Borrow - CY	34.00	\$10.00	\$340.00	\$33.00
20217.0 - 3" Clear Stone - Tons	116.00	\$12.00	\$1,392.00	\$25.00
20701.0 - Terrace Seeding - SY	740.00	\$1.50	\$1,110.00	\$1.00
21011.0 - Construction Entrance - Each	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$970.00
21013.0 - Street Sweeping - LS	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
21063.0 - Erosion Matting, Class 1, Type A - Organic - SY	740.00	\$1.50	\$1,110.00	\$2.50
40102.0 - Crushed Aggregate Base Course Gradation #2 or #3 - Tons	293.00	\$13.00	\$3,809.00	\$26.00
40201.0 - 3" of HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 (1 lift) - Tons	94.00	\$110.00	\$10,340.00	\$130.00
40321.0 - Undercut - SY	50.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$14.00
90001.0 - Construction Fencing - LF	1060.00	\$1.00	\$1,060.00	\$1.50
90002.0 - Hauling and Disposal - CY	76.00	\$10.00	\$760.00	\$32.00
90003.0 - Strip Topsoil - SY	1040.00	\$2.25	\$2,340.00	\$2.80
90004.0 - Topsoil Re-distribution - SY	454.00	\$3.00	\$1,362.00	\$3.25
Section B: Proposal Page - Kennedy Park				
10911.0 - Mobilization - LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,675.00
20217.0 - 3" Clear Stone - Tons	72.00	\$12.00	\$864.00	\$25.00
20701.0 - Terrace Seeding - SY	1785.00	\$1.50	\$2,677.50	\$1.00
21063.0 - Erosion Matting, Class 1, Type A - Organic - SY	1785.00	\$1.50	\$2,677.50	\$2.50
40201.0 - 3" of HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 (1 lift) - Tons	263.00	\$105.00	\$27,615.00	\$160.00
40311.0 - Pulverize and Shape - SY	1460.00	\$2.50	\$3,650.00	\$3.95
40321.0 - Undercut - SY	100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$14.00
90005.0 - Extra Topsoil - CY	75.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$135.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Lucy/Lincoln/Heistand				
10911.0 - Mobilization - LS	1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$11,180.00
20101.0 - Excavation Cut - CY	24.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$47.00
20202.0 - Fill Borrow - CY	24.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$27.00
20206.0 - Select Fill - Clay - CY	213.00	\$8.00	\$1,704.00	\$34.00
20217.0 - 3" Clear Stone - Tons	20.00	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$25.00
20233.0 - Heavy Rip Rap Filter Fabric - SY	32.00	\$2.00	\$64.00	\$12.00
20701.0 - Terrace Seeding - SY	683.00	\$1.50	\$1,024.50	\$1.00
21013.0 - Street Sweeping - LS	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
21024.0 - Silt Sock (12") Complete - LF	240.00	\$2.00	\$480.00	\$4.50

PARK PAVING - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7277
DATE: 5/23/14

Item	Quantity	Badgerland Excavating Corporation		Payne & Dolan - Madison
		Price	Extension	Price
21063.0 - Erosion Matting, Class 1, Type A - Organic - SY	683.00	\$1.50	\$1,024.50	\$2.50
30451.0 - Boulder Retaining Wall - SF	154.00	\$16.00	\$2,464.00	\$42.50
40102.0 - Crushed Aggregate Base Course Gradation #2 or #3 - Tons	117.00	\$15.00	\$1,755.00	\$24.00
40201.0 - 3" of HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 - Tons	35.00	\$160.00	\$5,600.00	\$155.00
40321.0 - Undercut - SY	50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$14.00
90001.0 - Construction Fencing - LF	450.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$1.50
90002.0 - Hauling and Disposal - CY	59.00	\$10.00	\$590.00	\$32.00
90003.0 - Strip Topsoil - SY	480.00	\$2.50	\$1,200.00	\$2.80
90004.0 - Topsoil Re-Distribution - SY	293.00	\$3.00	\$879.00	\$3.25
90007.0 - Furnish & Install 34"X53" HERCP AE Culvert and End Walls - LS	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,900.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Tenney Park				
10801.0 - Tree Protection - Root Cutting - LF	30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$32.00
10911.0 - Mobilization - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,850.00
20101.0 - Excavation Cut - CY	613.00	\$25.00	\$15,325.00	\$53.00
20202.0 - Fill Borrow - CY	312.00	\$10.00	\$3,120.00	\$18.00
20217.0 - 3" Clear Stone - Tons	265.00	\$12.00	\$3,180.00	\$25.00
20322.0 - Remove/Dispose of Concrete Curb - LF	850.00	\$2.00	\$1,700.00	\$4.00
20701.0 - Terrace Seeding - SY	1425.00	\$1.50	\$2,137.50	\$1.00
21011.0 - Construction Entrance - Each	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$970.00
21013.0 - Street Sweeping - LS	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
21024.0 - Silt Sock (12") complete - LF	180.00	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$4.50
21031.0 - Inlet Protection Type C - Complete - Each	2.00	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$75.00
21063.0 - Erosion Matting, Class 1, Type A - Organic - SY	1425.00	\$1.50	\$2,137.50	\$2.50
30205.0 - Type E (12" reject) Curb & Gutter - LF	348.00	\$25.00	\$8,700.00	\$20.00
30207.0 - Type H (12" accept) Curb & Gutter - LF	277.00	\$25.00	\$6,925.00	\$20.00
30301.0 - 5 Inch Concrete Sidewalk - SF	517.00	\$10.00	\$5,170.00	\$8.00
40202.0 - 3.5" of HMA Pavement Type E-1 - Tons	253.00	\$105.00	\$26,565.00	\$85.00
40311.0 - Pulverize and Shape - SY	2292.00	\$2.50	\$5,730.00	\$2.25
40321.0 - Undercut - SY	235.00	\$5.00	\$1,175.00	\$12.00
90000.0 - Clearing and Grubbing - LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00
90001.0 - Construction Fencing - LF	627.00	\$1.00	\$627.00	\$1.50
90002.0 - Hauling and Disposal - CY	300.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00
90005.0 - Extra Topsoil - CY	306.00	\$10.00	\$3,060.00	\$35.00
90006.0 - Constructed Wetland Area - LS	1.00	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00	\$20,800.00

PARK PAVING - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7277
DATE: 5/23/14

Item	Quantity	Badgerland Excavating Corporation		Payne & Dolan - Madison
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page - Various Park Paths				
90010.0 - HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 - 3" of 12.5 mm mix-one lift - Spring Harbor Park - Tons	9.00	\$270.00	\$2,430.00	\$240.00
90011.0 - HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 - 3" of 12.5 mm mix-one lift - Glacier Hill Park - Tons	35.00	\$155.00	\$5,425.00	\$170.00
90012.0 - HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 - 3" of 12.5 mm mix-one lift - Heritage Heights Park - Tons	8.00	\$270.00	\$2,160.00	\$265.00
90013.0 - HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 - 3" of 12.5 mm mix-one lift - Olbrich Park-Walter St. - Tons	5.00	\$270.00	\$1,350.00	\$300.00
90014.0 - HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 - 3" of 12.5 mm mix-one lift - Valley Ridge Park - Tons	11.00	\$270.00	\$2,970.00	\$245.00
90015.0 - HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 - 3" of 12.5 mm mix-one lift - Walnut Grove Park - Tons	48.00	\$150.00	\$7,200.00	\$180.00
90016.0 - HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 - 3" of 12.5 mm mix-one lift - Aldo Leopold Park - Tons	5.00	\$270.00	\$1,350.00	\$380.00
90017.0 - HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 - 3" of 12.5 mm mix-one lift - Goodman Park - Tons	16.00	\$270.00	\$4,320.00	\$215.00
TOTALS			\$252,289.00	\$378,989.75